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Sports Authority Stadium
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Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ARock Canyon _________3

1) Marchando, Sydney 2) Noyes, Claire

3) Stillwell, Emily 4) Wachtel, Savanna

ALegend High _________4

ACastle View _________5

AMountain Vis _________6

1) Mawhinney, Paige 2) Schield, Cole

3) Weaver, Lauren 4) Gonzales, Jessica

AThunderRidge _________7

1) Ghosh, Shewli 2) Kuehneman, Kristi

3) Pierson, Madelyn 4) Hedges, Amanda

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________3

AChaparral Hi _________4

1) Fox, Katie 2) Jennings, Aureon

3) Leaverton, Payton 4) Waldron, Megan

ADouglas Coun _________5

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Betz, Madelyn 2) Chambo, Kyriana

3) DeMasse, Shantine 4) Pettet, Katherine

APonderosa Hi _________7

1) Goes, Miranda 2) Germaine, Rachel

3) Gregory, Nicolette 4) Zimmerman, Allison

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AThunderRidge _________3

1) McCord, Daniel 2) Johnson, Ezekiel

3) LaShell, Jonathon 4) Duckworth, Josh

APonderosa Hi _________4

1) Cade, Jacob 2) Dunn, Garrett

3) Thomas, Michael 4) Williams, Matthew

ALegend High _________5

AChaparral Hi _________6

1) Butte, Davis 2) Phillips, Ki Jana

3) Phillips, Kyoung Jun 4) Ross, Peyton

ARegis Jesuit _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADouglas Coun _________3

ARock Canyon _________4

1) Cadena, Devin 2) Garrison, Parker

3) Halpin, Ryan 4) Williams, Trevor

ACastle View _________5

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Cunningham, David 2) Griffin, Brelan

3) Orban, Ricky 4) Weston, Kyle

AMountain Vis _________7

1) Bryant, Josh 2) Hammer, Zach

3) Smith, Tristan 4) Dean, Tristen

Event  3   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADouglas Coun _________2

ACastle View _________3

AThunderRidge _________4

1) Wenham, Grace 2) Ogrodnick, Ali

3) Pierson, Madelyn 4) Hedges, Amanda

AChaparral Hi _________5

1) Fox, Katie 2) Jennings, Aureon

3) Leaverton, Payton 4) Waldron, Megan

AMountain Vis _________6

1) Mccullough, Mary 2) Kemp, Makenna

3) Walz, Abby 4) Mills, Danielle

ARock Canyon _________7

1) Higashi, Randi 2) Noyes, Claire

3) Stillwell, Emily 4) Wachtel, Savanna

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________3

ALegend High _________4

AHighlands Ra _________5

1) Chambo, Kyriana 2) DeMasse, Shantine

3) Pettet, Katherine 4) Krusoe, Morgan

APonderosa Hi _________6

1) Goes, Miranda 2) Eustace, Nicole

3) Gregory, Nicolette 4) Zimmerman, Allison

AHeritage Hig _________7

1) Thurston, Alex 2) Martinez, Madison

3) Barringer, Julia 4) Rivera, Trinity

Event  4   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMountain Vis _________2

1) Hansen, Jacob 2) Cozad, David

3) Krier, Zach 4) Santiesteban, Sebastian

ARock Canyon _________3

1) Cadena, Devin 2) Garrison, Parker

3) Halpin, Ryan 4) Petterle, Jacob

APonderosa Hi _________4

1) Amechazurra, Marcus 2) Douglas, Elliott

3) Fowkes, Hayden 4) Slavik, Kyle

ARegis Jesuit _________5

ADouglas Coun _________6

AThunderRidge _________7

1) Conklin, Todd 2) Motler, Aiden

3) Duckworth, Josh 4) Harris, Cody
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (11))
ALegend High _________3

AChaparral Hi _________4

1) Karbon, Blake 2) Phillips, Ki Jana

3) Phillips, Kyoung Jun 4) Ross, Peyton

AHeritage Hig _________5

1) Johnson, Mitch 2) Ornelas, Tomas

3) Pontiff, Charles 4) Sugg, Colin

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Kepfer, Richard 2) Orban, Ricky

3) Robinson, Ray 4) Smith, Kaden

ACastle View _________7

Event  5   Girls 4x3200 Meter Relay (6)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________1

AMountain Vis _________2

1) Hunter, Paige 2) Nats, Annemarie

3) Soares, Lauren 4) Suntken, Abby

ARock Canyon _________3

1) Drazek, Clara 2) Krause, Clara

3) McCaffrey, Lauren 4) Washburn, Brooke

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Ellis, Katie

ALegend High _________5

AThunderRidge _________6

1) Lozano, Morgan 2) Rask, Tatum

3) Washabaugh, Katie 4) Lloyd, Alyssa

Event  6   Boys 4x3200 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHighlands Ra _________1

1) Mathews, Daniel 2) Meis, Caleb

3) Nelson, John 4) Schwab, Luke

ALegend High _________2

ARock Canyon _________3

1) Bishop, Aj 2) Dickinson, Luke

3) Theodore, Chris 4) Timmons, Bailey

AThunderRidge _________4

1) Beckstead, Garret 2) Bright, Zachary

3) O'Keefe, Connor 4) Skidmore, Nathan

AMountain Vis _________5

1) Beal, Cameron 2) Hart, Weston

3) Cochrane, Justin 4) Radman, Seth

ARegis Jesuit _________6

ADouglas Coun _________7

Event  7   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMountain Vis _________1A

1) Easton, Madison 2) Anderson, Makenna

3) Smetanka, Caroline 4) Chipman, Allie

ACastle View _________1B

ADouglas Coun _________1C

APonderosa Hi _________1D

AThunderRidge _________1E

1) Kohrs, Ashton 2) Aurich, Morgan

3) Green, Kendall 4) Hart, Kamryn

ALegend High _________1F

ARock Canyon _________1G

1) Krause, Clara 2) McCaffrey, Lauren

3) Washburn, Brooke 4) Drazek, Clara

AHighlands Ra _________1H

1) Buffington, Kate 2) Dolatshahi, Nina

3) Keiser, McKenzie 4) Viders, Sarah

Event  8   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADouglas Coun _________1A

ARegis Jesuit _________1B

ACastle View _________1C

AHighlands Ra _________1D

1) Hiatt, Corrie 2) Lathrop, Kaden

3) Lord, Josh 4) Wisniewski, Andrew

AMountain Vis _________1E

1) Dillon, Carter 2) Mackay, Parker

3) Lund, Justin 4) Zarrin, Shayan

AChaparral Hi _________1F

1) DeWinter, Jack 2) Hebner, Alex

3) Schwartz, Tyler 4) Trimarco, Tad

ARock Canyon _________1G

1) Ballantine, Augustus 2) Steavpack, Andrew

3) Vrabel, Bryce 4) Meisner, Ryan

ALegend High _________1H

APonderosa Hi _________1I

1) Eyers, Austin 2) Hicken, Hunter

3) Laverty, Matthew 4) Warburton, Dylan

AHeritage Hig _________1J

1) Ramaswamy, Dylan 2) Wall, Thomas

3) Rosales, Julio 4) Holt, Jarrod

AThunderRidge _________1K

1) Far, Munib 2) Chambers, Jack

3) Epper, Reese 4) Moore, David
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Event  9   Girls Distance Medley (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADouglas Coun _________1

AThunderRidge _________2

1) Park, Alexandria 2) Maier, Mackenzie

3) Rask, Tatum 4) Sonius, Macy

ARegis Jesuit _________3

APonderosa Hi _________4

AChaparral Hi _________5

1) Castro Lopez, Erika 2) Koehler, Katherine

3) Larsen, Clarissa 4) Sanelli, Lexi

AMountain Vis _________6

1) Fitzsimmons, Mauren 2) Kemp, Makenna

3) Chambers, Julia 4) Nats, Jessica

AHeritage Hig _________7

1) Selleck, Laurette 2) Cordova, Audrey

3) Shrewsbury, Elizabeth 4) Smith, Peg

AHighlands Ra _________8

1) Ellis, Katie 2) Koch, Megan

3) Moorhead, Allison 4) Krusoe, Morgan

ARock Canyon _________9

1) Benson, Maddie 2) Janedis, Allison

3) Kelly, Madeline 4) Stones, Bailee

ALegend High _________10

ACastle View _________11

Event  10   Boys Distance Medley (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AThunderRidge _________1

1) Skidmore, Nathan 2) Saur, Carl

3) Seebohar, Chase 4) Sprague, Ben

ACastle View _________2

APonderosa Hi _________3

1) Caster, John 2) Fulton, John

3) Machuca, Jaiden 4) Decker, Sean

ARegis Jesuit _________4

AMountain Vis _________5

1) Currie, Ryan 2) Foster, Caden

3) Romine, Joshua 4) Smith, Paxton

ARock Canyon _________6

1) Dickinson, Luke 2) King, Keegan

3) Petterle, Jacob 4) Steavpack, Andrew

ALegend High _________7

ADouglas Coun _________8

AHighlands Ra _________9

1) Helmer, Grant 2) Hiatt, Corrie

3) Meis, Caleb 4) Wisniewski, Andrew

AHeritage Hig _________10

1) Holt, Jarrod 2) Weigang, Joseph

3) Weigang, Richard 4) Romero, Jeremy

Event  11   Girls 800 Sprint Medley (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AHeritage Hig _________3

1) Holland, Amy 2) Martischang, Val

3) Thurston, Alex 4) Rivera, Trinity

AMountain Vis _________4

1) Gonzales, Jessica 2) Walz, Abby

3) Schield, Cole 4) Mccullough, Mary

AHighlands Ra _________5

1) Betz, Madelyn 2) Gale, Camille

3) Pettet, Katherine 4) Stokes, Lillie

AChaparral Hi _________6

1) Lanskey, Julia 2) Merrill, Lydia

3) Piggott, Laine 4) Zitella, Mia

ADouglas Coun _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARock Canyon _________3

1) Higashi, Randi 2) Marchando, Sydney

3) Spindler, Sydney 4) Wachtel, Savanna

ARegis Jesuit _________4

ALegend High _________5

ACastle View _________6

AThunderRidge _________7

1) Ghosh, Shewli 2) Kuehneman, Kristi

3) Hardman, Bailey 4) Hart, Kamryn

Event  12   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHighlands Ra _________1

1) Koch, Megan 2) Sherlock, Katherine

3) Krusoe, Morgan 4) Lacroix, Eve

ARegis Jesuit _________2

ADouglas Coun _________3

AChaparral Hi _________4

1) Alvarado, Victoria 2) Carew, Lauren

3) Puello, Meredith 4) Thorpe, Kaleigh

ACastle View _________5

AThunderRidge _________6

1) Kohrs, Ashton 2) Pierson, Madelyn

3) Rich, Savannah 4) Aurich, Morgan

AMountain Vis _________7

1) Schwartzkopf, Karyn 2) Palmgren, Abigail

3) Weaver, Lauren 4) Smetanka, Caroline

ALegend High _________8

ARock Canyon _________9

1) Benson, Maddie 2) Larsen, Brittany

3) Noyes, Claire 4) Stillwell, Emily
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Event  13   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ARock Canyon _________3

1) Bains, Manav 2) Bertsch, Killian

3) Dreyfuss, Luke 4) Pousma, Luke

ALegend High _________4

AThunderRidge _________5

1) Motler, Aiden 2) Fried, Braeden

3) LaShell, Jonathon 4) Chambers, Jack

ADouglas Coun _________6

AHeritage Hig _________7

1) Pontiff, Charles 2) Sugg, Colin

3) Ornelas, Tomas 4) Johnson, Mitch

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AHighlands Ra _________3

1) Griffin, Brelan 2) Helmer, Grant

3) Weston, Kyle 4) Kepfer, Richard

AMountain Vis _________4

1) Gleeson, Robbie 2) Haynes, Robbie

3) Santiesteban, Sebastian 4) Schauer, Chris

AChaparral Hi _________5

1) Ames, Drew 2) Carter, Silas

3) Ferguson, Keenan 4) Karbon, Blake

ACastle View _________6

ARegis Jesuit _________7

Event  14   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ARock Canyon _________2

1) Benson, Maddie 2) Higashi, Randi

3) Marchando, Sydney 4) Stillwell, Emily

AMountain Vis _________3

1) Krason, Kaitlyn 2) Mills, Danielle

3) Schwartzkopf, Karyn 4) Walz, Abby

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Buffington, Kate 2) Dolatshahi, Nina

3) Keiser, McKenzie 4) Sherlock, Katherine

ACastle View _________5

AChaparral Hi _________6

1) Larsen, Clarissa 2) Thomas, Gabriel

3) Visintine, Adrienne 4) Carew, Lauren

ADouglas Coun _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APonderosa Hi _________3

ALegend High _________4

ARegis Jesuit _________5

AHeritage Hig _________6

1) Purse, Sophie 2) Martinez, Madison

3) Rivera, Trinity 4) Cordova, Audrey

AThunderRidge _________7

1) Ogrodnick, Ali 2) Wenham, Grace

3) Hardman, Bailey 4) Hart, Kamryn

Event  15   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________2

ACastle View _________3

AChaparral Hi _________4

1) Bullawa, Josh 2) Phillips, Ki Jana

3) Phillips, Kyoung Jun 4) Trimarco, Tad

AHeritage Hig _________5

1) Johnson, Mitch 2) Romero, Jeremy

3) Weigang, Joseph 4) Ornelas, Tomas

AMountain Vis _________6

1) Foster, Caden 2) Schauer, Christopher

3) Hafner, Sheldon 4) Gleeson, Robbie

ADouglas Coun _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALegend High _________3

ARock Canyon _________4

1) Ballantine, Augustus 2) Petterle, Jacob

3) Steavpack, Andrew 4) Vrabel, Bryce

APonderosa Hi _________5

1) Stone, Dominick 2) Dixon, Thomas

3) Hufnagle, Robert 4) MacDonnell, William

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Alex, Kotula 2) Fusseti, Mattia

3) Passes, Andreses 4) Weideman, Jacob

AThunderRidge _________7

1) Far, Munib 2) Conklin, Todd

3) Epper, Reese 4) Moore, David

Event  16   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Relay (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ThunderRidgeSmith, Brianna _________2

Mountain VisKorth, Kamryn _________3

Douglas CounWilliams, Madison _________4

ThunderRidgeHardman, Bailey _________5

Legend HighReynolds, Diana _________6

Douglas CounElmanouzi, Anissa _________7

ThunderRidgePierson, Madelyn _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Douglas CounRollins, Mackenzie _________1

Mountain VisTrichler, Sydney _________2

ThunderRidgeReber, Alexis _________3

Ponderosa HiBishop, Emma _________4

Regis JesuitSoriano, Sami _________5

Chaparral HiLanskey, Julia _________6

Rock CanyonPettaway, Rhyan _________7

Chaparral HiGold, Karlee _________8

Chaparral HiEllis, Sterlyng _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Relay (24))
Regis JesuitDavis, Kylie _________2

Regis JesuitBurns, Angela _________3

Mountain VisSchield, Cole _________4

Highlands RaDeMasse, Shantine _________5

Chaparral HiMerrill, Lydia _________6

Regis JesuitDrennan, Eliana _________7

Mountain VisKrason, Kaitlyn _________8

Douglas CounStolzer, Elexa _________9

Event  17   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Relay (29)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Regis JesuitRonyak, Max _________3

ThunderRidgeMotler, Aiden _________4

Ponderosa HiHall, Sean _________5

Mountain VisLau, Patrick _________6

Regis JesuitAgwu, Chidera _________7

ThunderRidgeJohnson, Ezekiel _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Chaparral HiBullawa, Josh _________2

Ponderosa HiSlavik, Kyle _________3

Douglas CounKennedy, Andrew _________4

ThunderRidgeHarris, Cody _________5

Mountain VisHansen, Jacob _________6

Douglas CounKajtazovic, Kenan-Ejub _________7

Regis JesuitPerchiazzi, Eric _________8

Legend HighBergford, Noah _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ponderosa HiWard, Cody _________2

Chaparral HiButte, Davis _________3

Legend HighOyewole, Motolani _________4

Chaparral HiSandberg, Justin _________5

Legend HighKline, Austyn _________6

ThunderRidgeSaur, Carl _________7

Legend HighJohnson, Darius _________8

Mountain VisKrier, Zach _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Highlands RaD'Agostino, Derrick _________2

Castle ViewHoffman-Maroney, Garren _________3

Regis JesuitLewis, Jason _________4

Chaparral HiDedrickson, Jacob _________5

Mountain VisCozad, David _________6

Ponderosa HiMoore, Caulen _________7

Rock CanyonPousma, Luke _________8

Event  18   Girls 4x1600 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARegis Jesuit _________1

AThunderRidge _________2

ARock Canyon _________3

1) Janedis, Allison 2) Kelly, Madeline

3) Spindler, Samantha 4) Stones, Bailee

AHighlands Ra _________4

1) Francis, Demi 2) Knoebel, Delaney

3) Lacroix, Eve 4) Moorhead, Allison

ALegend High _________5

AChaparral Hi _________6

1) Cardoso, Samantha 2) Compoz, Sydney

3) DePinto, Ciara 4) Mcgovern, Madi

AHeritage Hig _________7

1) Smith, Peg 2) Shrewsbury, Elizabeth

3) Zaveri, Jaya 4) Selleck, Laurette

AMountain Vis _________8

1) Walton, Rebecca 2) Simmons, Zoe

3) Brown, Hannah 4) Eck, Caroline

Event  19   Boys 4x1600 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARock Canyon _________1

1) Brown, Ben 2) Pearson, Matt

3) Theodore, Chris 4) Timmons, Bailey

AChaparral Hi _________2

1) Byrne, James 2) Dennis, Austin

3) Welo, Josh 4) Arstingstall, Grayson

APonderosa Hi _________3

1) Eyers, Austin 2) Premo, Jarred

3) Warburton, Dylan 4) Smith, Conner

ACastle View _________4

ADouglas Coun _________5

AMountain Vis _________6

1) Fu, Alex 2) O'Sullivan, Michael

3) Geisler, Benjamin 4) Burgoyne, Zach

AHighlands Ra _________7

1) Aluise, Joseph 2) Mccallum, Colin

3) Schwab, Luke 4) Bauer, Grant

ARegis Jesuit _________8

ALegend High _________9

AHeritage Hig _________10

1) Ramaswamy, Dylan 2) Weigang, Richard

3) Rosales, Julio 4) Wall, Thomas

AThunderRidge _________11

1) Haensel, Calvin 2) Jenson, Noah

3) Beckstead, Garret 4) Merenda, Griffin
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Event  21   Girls High Jump Relay (25)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas CounJacobson, Isabella _________1

Regis JesuitJohnson, Ezekia _________2

Regis JesuitPotzer, Anna _________3

Highlands RaOpp, Elena _________4

Highlands RaJoyner, Jj _________5

ThunderRidgeHowell, Laci _________6

Highlands RaBorgerding, Jillian _________7

ThunderRidgeKeefe, Kaley _________8

Rock CanyonHirsch, Adi _________9

Rock CanyonFarmer, Hallie _________10

Douglas CounMekelburg, Josie _________11

Mountain VisKrason, Kaitlyn _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Castle ViewMcKinney, Stacia _________1

ThunderRidgePeterson, Kellsi _________2

Heritage HigThurston, Alex _________3

ThunderRidgePalmer, Anabella _________4

Regis JesuitHumphrey, Destiny _________5

Regis JesuitGoldsmith, Emma _________6

Mountain VisTrichler, Sydney _________7

Douglas CounWeld, Brenna _________8

Mountain VisMcCabe, Molly _________9

Douglas CounBruce, Maya _________10

Castle ViewCruz, Kaitlyn _________11

Ponderosa HiEustace, Nicole _________12

Mountain VisSmith, Emma _________13

Event  22   Boys High Jump Relay (28)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas CounBurke, Brandon _________1

Ponderosa HiWhitehead, Jaren _________2

Douglas CounSullivan, Bryce _________3

Highlands RaGosler, Kyler _________4

Regis JesuitSmallwood, Aj _________5

Douglas CounHardin, Isaiah _________6

Highlands RaHammond, Thomas (Tk) _________7

Ponderosa HiHolley, Ej _________8

Douglas CounZhelyabin, Artem _________9

ThunderRidgeKeith, Kenny _________10

ThunderRidgeSemivan, Andrew _________11

ThunderRidgeLavoie, Marc _________12

Mountain VisMcKesson, Jaxyn _________13

Ponderosa HiKeryehdehlorvaye, Enoch _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rock CanyonOtterstetter, Thomas _________1

Regis JesuitJones, Alfred _________2

Rock CanyonCadena, Devin _________3

Legend HighOyewole, Motolani _________4

Mountain VisLau, Patrick _________5

Regis JesuitPerchiazzi, Eric _________6

Highlands RaOrban, Ricky _________7

Rock CanyonDreyfuss, Jack _________8

ThunderRidgeHolt, Ryan _________9

Mountain VisAlbrechtsen, Aaron _________10

Ponderosa HiWilliams, Matthew _________11

Regis JesuitLewis, Jason _________12

Legend HighBergford, Noah _________13

Castle ViewDudley, Koby _________14

Event  23   Girls Pole Vault Relay (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigFischer, Angelina _________1

Legend HighKang, Emilie _________2

Castle ViewWalker, Brittany _________3

Castle ViewWalker, Brooke _________4

ThunderRidgeKeefe, Kaley _________5

Legend HighGillette, Madison _________6

Legend HighPerkins, Ella _________7

Legend HighStobbe, Hannah _________8

Castle ViewDavis, Codi _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Castle ViewTolentino, Mikayla _________1

Chaparral HiThomas, Gabriel _________2

ThunderRidgeElder, Spencer _________3

Chaparral HiEllis, Sterlyng _________4

Douglas CounAdsit, Morgan _________5

Mountain VisPalmgren, Abigail _________6

ThunderRidgePeterson, Kellsi _________7

Heritage HigAndersen, Bailey _________8

Chaparral HiScheckel, Chlotille _________9

Event  24   Boys Pole Vault Relay (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Legend HighBrown, Chase _________1

Ponderosa HiMorton, Josh _________2

Legend HighPodhajsky, Austin _________3

Legend HighThomas, Travis _________4

Heritage HigDuff, Tyler _________5

Heritage HigDuff, Justin _________6

Heritage HigLieb, Kellen _________7

Chaparral HiHorn, Alec _________8

Mountain VisAlbrechtsen, Aaron _________9

Douglas CounPepper, Owen _________10
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Boys Pole Vault Relay (30))
Douglas CounWalter, Maxwell _________1

Mountain VisSmith, Tristan _________2

Ponderosa HiDouglas, Elliott _________3

Mountain VisMcKesson, Jaxyn _________4

Regis JesuitSchiavonne, Jack _________5

Legend HighPreston, Brenden _________6

ThunderRidgeHoeye, Jaden _________7

ThunderRidgeHamm, Wyatt _________8

Ponderosa HiZilhaver, Phillip _________9

Mountain VisTrichler, Jason _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Heritage HigLucas, Otto _________1

Chaparral HiQuinlan, Connor _________2

Castle ViewSneed, Thomas _________3

ThunderRidgeNault, Bryce _________4

Ponderosa HiMcMullen, Jake _________5

Regis JesuitLewis, Jason _________6

Regis JesuitLord, Geoffrey _________7

ThunderRidgeJohnson, Ezekiel _________8

Castle ViewChase, Riley _________9

Chaparral HiButte, Davis _________10

Event  25   Girls Long Jump Relay (41)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Legend HighTedesco, Jenny _________1

Legend HighVanDenBerg, Ashley _________2

Heritage HigAndersen, Bailey _________3

Douglas CounRollins, Mackenzie _________4

Legend HighHuey, Alyssa _________5

Chaparral HiOneill, Kaylie _________6

Mountain VisDecker, Madison _________7

Chaparral HiDeLay, Leslie _________8

Rock CanyonFarmer, Hallie _________9

Rock CanyonNoyes, Claire _________10

ThunderRidgeSchoen, Samantha _________11

Highlands RaAyras, Linda _________12

ThunderRidgeProchazka, Leah _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Chaparral HiPurchase, Mackenzie _________1

Castle ViewSuazo, Sierra _________2

Highlands RaDe Villers, Lexi _________3

Rock CanyonLarsen, Brittany _________4

Ponderosa HiGregory, Nicolette _________5

Chaparral HiSprinkle, Morgan _________6

Castle ViewTaylor, Shelby _________7

Mountain VisBuntin, Sophia _________8

Regis JesuitGoldsmith, Emma _________9

Highlands RaBetz, Madelyn _________10

Mountain VisUrquhart, Valerie _________11

Regis JesuitPotzer, Anna _________12

Castle ViewWalker, Brittany _________13

Douglas CounWeld, Brenna _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain VisMcCabe, Molly _________1

Highlands RaDeMasse, Shantine _________2

Regis JesuitGrenardo, Olivia _________3

ThunderRidgeFrench, Gentry _________4

Ponderosa HiEustace, Nicole _________5

Ponderosa HiZimmerman, Allison _________6

Douglas CounElmanouzi, Anissa _________7

Regis JesuitDavis, Juliana _________8

Legend HighVivek, Niketna _________9

Rock CanyonMarchando, Sydney _________10

ThunderRidgeKuehneman, Kristi _________11

Castle ViewCooley, Kendall _________12

Ponderosa HiGoes, Miranda _________13

Douglas CounKriese, Skyler _________14

Event  26   Boys Long Jump Relay (40)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Douglas CounSchipper, Josh _________1

Heritage HigWogrin, Cameron _________2

Ponderosa HiWhitehead, Jaren _________3

Ponderosa HiPower, Issac _________4

Legend HighRivas, Iziah _________5

Legend HighMuma, Chad _________6

Legend HighButte, Micah _________7

Castle ViewBlatnik, Michael _________8

Castle ViewTeague, Tre _________9

Castle ViewPaul, Quade _________10

ThunderRidgeKeith, Kenny _________11

Douglas CounHulsey, Stone _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
ThunderRidgeJohnston, Caleb _________1

ThunderRidgeHolt, Ryan _________2

Mountain VisHaynes, Robbie _________3

Rock CanyonKing, Keegan _________4

Chaparral HiWilliams, Nick _________5

Regis JesuitKiflom, Medhane _________6

Chaparral HiAmes, Drew _________7

Regis JesuitJones, Alfred _________8

Rock CanyonHalpin, Ryan _________9

Highlands RaWong, Eiseec _________10

Rock CanyonBains, Manav _________11

Castle ViewWilks, Landon _________12

Rock CanyonGarrison, Parker _________13

Chaparral HiBullawa, Josh _________14
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys Long Jump Relay (40))
Chaparral HiCarter, Silas _________1

Mountain VisLong, Chad _________2

Legend HighAndria, Nicolas _________3

Heritage HigSugg, Colin _________4

Ponderosa HiWilliams, Matthew _________5

Highlands RaOrban, Ricky _________6

Ponderosa HiThomas, Michael _________7

Mountain VisHammer, Zach _________8

Highlands RaKrauss, Eric _________9

ThunderRidgeNault, Bryce _________10

Mountain VisSmith, Tristan _________11

Highlands RaCunningham, David _________12

Regis JesuitCornell, Ryan _________13

Regis JesuitLanier, Javan _________14

Event  27   Girls Triple Jump Relay (23)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigCrump, Caroline _________1

Mountain VisDecker, Madison _________2

Chaparral HiDeLay, Leslie _________3

Highlands RaChambo, Kyriana _________4

Douglas CounRollins, Mackenzie _________5

Highlands RaDe Villers, Lexi _________6

Regis JesuitHumphrey, Destiny _________7

Mountain VisBuntin, Sophia _________8

Chaparral HiPurchase, Mackenzie _________9

Regis JesuitDavis, Juliana _________10

ThunderRidgeKuehneman, Kristi _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
ThunderRidgeProchazka, Leah _________1

Highlands RaBetz, Madelyn _________2

ThunderRidgeSchoen, Samantha _________3

Mountain VisTrichler, Sydney _________4

Regis JesuitGoldsmith, Emma _________5

Regis JesuitNeirynck, Grace _________6

Chaparral HiCastro Lopez, Vanessa _________7

Douglas CounWeld, Brenna _________8

Mountain VisSmith, Emma _________9

ThunderRidgeFrench, Gentry _________10

Castle ViewGraves, Angela _________11

Douglas CounElmanouzi, Anissa _________12

Event  28   Boys Triple Jump Relay (29)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Regis JesuitKiflom, Medhane _________1

Chaparral HiBullawa, Josh _________2

Ponderosa HiSteinemann, Hayden _________3

Regis JesuitPerchiazzi, Eric _________4

Ponderosa HiSlavik, Kyle _________5

Chaparral HiDedrickson, Jacob _________6

Chaparral HiSandberg, Justin _________7

Chaparral HiVertner, Dylan _________8

Rock CanyonBertsch, Killian _________9

Rock CanyonDreyfuss, Luke _________10

Ponderosa HiSchultz, Easton _________11

Ponderosa HiZinn, Nickolas _________12

ThunderRidgeSemivan, Andrew _________13

Rock CanyonHalpin, Ryan _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rock CanyonBains, Manav _________1

Douglas CounHulsey, Stone _________2

Highlands RaTurnage, Peyton _________3

Mountain VisLau, Patrick _________4

ThunderRidgeKeith, Kenny _________5

Highlands RaGilbert, Tyson _________6

Heritage HigOrnelas, Tomas _________7

ThunderRidgeJohnston, Caleb _________8

Mountain VisTrichler, Jason _________9

Highlands RaLacroix, Matt _________10

Regis JesuitGholston, Ike _________11

Highlands RaKrauss, Eric _________12

ThunderRidgeNault, Bryce _________13

Castle ViewScarbrough, Zander _________14

Regis JesuitCornell, Ryan _________15

Event  29   Girls Discus Throw Relay (28)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Douglas CounThompson, Shannon _________1

Heritage HigChapman, Cecelia _________2

Regis JesuitHummel, Emma _________3

Chaparral HiRodriguez, Celeste _________4

Douglas CounPhillips, Alexis _________5

Chaparral HiMarsh, Kayla _________6

Douglas CounMinton, Meredith _________7

Chaparral HiPhillips, Lyara _________8

ThunderRidgeElder, Spencer _________9

Highlands RaOpp, Elena _________10

Rock CanyonOwens, Brianna _________11

Rock CanyonMendus, Sarah _________12

Regis JesuitRuff, Sabrina _________13

Castle ViewVasil, Hannah _________14
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls Discus Throw Relay (28))
Castle ViewKlos, Katelyn _________1

Rock CanyonDevin, Mikayla _________2

ThunderRidgePauling, Jessica _________3

ThunderRidgePaul, Brayden _________4

Legend HighCheishvili, Nicole _________5

ThunderRidgePhilips, Tessa _________6

Legend HighPoole, Sydney _________7

Chaparral HiWhite, Sydney _________8

Legend HighFlax, Jessica _________9

Legend HighMcCoy, Bailey _________10

Douglas CounFunny, Brianna _________11

Castle ViewKelly, Michaela _________12

Rock CanyonStewartson, Sloane _________13

Castle ViewSuazo, Sierra _________14

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw Relay (41)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Heritage HigThomson, Sawyer _________1

Heritage HigBenson, Brice _________2

Castle ViewHaze, Parker _________3

Heritage HigBitzko, Scott _________4

Regis JesuitHecht, Ben _________5

Regis JesuitDong, Kevin _________6

Douglas CounNelson, Tyler _________7

Castle ViewHollingshead, Noah _________8

Douglas CounPotts, Colton _________9

Rock CanyonChapman, Cade _________10

Ponderosa HiKnighton, Mason _________11

Ponderosa HiCopley, Tyler _________12

Douglas CounKennedy, Andrew _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Rock CanyonThomas, Christian _________1

Rock CanyonFredrickson, Blake _________2

ThunderRidgeMitchel, Jack _________3

Legend HighBaker, Broden _________4

Douglas CounJones, Colin _________5

ThunderRidgeAshley, Kyle _________6

Rock CanyonWilliams, Trevor _________7

Chaparral HiCalascione, Thomas _________8

Highlands RaStirman, James _________9

Regis JesuitBerrian, Michael _________10

Highlands RaVogel, Taylor _________11

Ponderosa HiThone (Green), Steven _________12

Highlands RaNugent, Drake _________13

Legend HighHersey, Daniel _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain VisLucero, Boston _________1

Highlands RaFross, Tyler _________2

Chaparral HiMcClure, Travis _________3

Chaparral HiRasmussen, Cage _________4

Castle ViewHomuth, Colton _________5

Legend HighGunter, Nicholas _________6

Legend HighJornod, Spencer _________7

Heritage HigAuman, Allen _________8

Ponderosa HiAkers, Nathan _________9

Regis JesuitTuitele, Tama _________10

ThunderRidgeHolt, Ryan _________11

ThunderRidgeDuckworth, James _________12

Castle ViewKlos, Jared _________13

Chaparral HiCondill, Jacob _________14

Event  31   Girls Shot Put Relay (28)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Heritage HigChapman, Cecelia _________1

Chaparral HiRodriguez, Celeste _________2

Douglas CounPhillips, Alexis _________3

Douglas CounMinton, Meredith _________4

Chaparral HiMarsh, Kayla _________5

Douglas CounStolzer, Elexa _________6

Highlands RaOpp, Elena _________7

Regis JesuitHummel, Emma _________8

Chaparral HiPhillips, Lyara _________9

ThunderRidgeElder, Spencer _________10

Rock CanyonOwens, Brianna _________11

Rock CanyonMendus, Sarah _________12

ThunderRidgePauling, Jessica _________13

Rock CanyonDevin, Mikayla _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Legend HighPoole, Sydney _________1

Regis JesuitRuff, Sabrina _________2

Legend HighCheishvili, Nicole _________3

ThunderRidgePhilips, Tessa _________4

Castle ViewChristensen, Hannah _________5

Legend HighFlax, Jessica _________6

ThunderRidgePaul, Brayden _________7

Chaparral HiWhite, Sydney _________8

Castle ViewKelly, Michaela _________9

Castle ViewCruz, Kaitlyn _________10

Rock CanyonStewartson, Sloane _________11

Douglas CounFunny, Brianna _________12

Legend HighMcCoy, Bailey _________13

Castle ViewSuazo, Sierra _________14
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Event  32   Boys Shot Put Relay (41)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Highlands RaNugent, Drake _________1

Douglas CounPotts, Colton _________2

Highlands RaJohnson, Austin _________3

Heritage HigPearson, Kason _________4

Douglas CounNelson, Tyler _________5

Douglas CounDizdar, Zachary _________6

Regis JesuitHecht, Ben _________7

Heritage HigThomson, Sawyer _________8

Castle ViewNagaki, Dylan _________9

Regis JesuitDong, Kevin _________10

Heritage HigDuff, Tyler _________11

Douglas CounJones, Colin _________12

ThunderRidgeBlair, Garrett _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
ThunderRidgeAshley, Kyle _________1

Highlands RaDeVencente, Dom _________2

Chaparral HiCalascione, Thomas _________3

Regis JesuitBerrian, Michael _________4

Chaparral HiMcClure, Travis _________5

Mountain VisLucero, Boston _________6

Chaparral HiRasmussen, Cage _________7

Castle ViewSmith, William _________8

Legend HighJornod, Spencer _________9

Highlands RaFross, Tyler _________10

Rock CanyonChapman, Cade _________11

Rock CanyonFredrickson, Blake _________12

Castle ViewHomuth, Colton _________13

ThunderRidgeBray, Tayven _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Castle ViewKlos, Jared _________1

Legend HighBaker, Broden _________2

Rock CanyonThomas, Christian _________3

Rock CanyonWilliams, Trevor _________4

Legend HighCue, Thomas _________5

Heritage HigAuman, Allen _________6

Chaparral HiCondill, Jacob _________7

Ponderosa HiGrimm, Jacob _________8

Ponderosa HiAkers, Nathan _________9

Legend HighHersey, Daniel _________10

Ponderosa HiCopley, Tyler _________11

Regis JesuitTuitele, Tama _________12

Ponderosa HiKnighton, Mason _________13

ThunderRidgeDuckworth, James _________14

Event  33   Boys 800 Sprint Medley (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AHeritage Hig _________3

1) Pontiff, Charles 2) Sugg, Colin

3) Ornelas, Tomas 4) Johnson, Mitch

ARegis Jesuit _________4

ARock Canyon _________5

1) Cadena, Devin 2) Garrison, Parker

3) Meisner, Ryan 4) Petterle, Jacob

ALegend High _________6

AChaparral Hi _________7

1) Carter, Silas 2) Kim, Brandon

3) McKinstry, Brian 4) Rivera, Terrell

AThunderRidge _________8

1) Hamm, Wyatt 2) Hoeye, Jaden

3) McCord, Daniel 4) Lowry, Maxwell

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMountain Vis _________3

1) Bryant, Joshua 2) Long, Chad

3) Dean, Tristen 4) Hammer, Zach

ACastle View _________4

APonderosa Hi _________5

1) Moore, Caulen 2) Glover, Javon

3) Shaw, Chris 4) Whitehead, Jaren

AHighlands Ra _________6

1) Bettini, Dominic 2) Orban, Ricky

3) Weideman, Jacob 4) Lathrop, Kaden

ADouglas Coun _________7


